M.Com. Sem-IV (Re-appear) May-2019

ROLLNUM
18051
18141
18142
18161
18162
18181
18182
18183
18184
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18281
18291

REGNUM
2140-2011-162
716-2012-371
9136-2012-125
6128-2016-143
7143-2013-211
2112-2012-1082
2112-2012-10
6125-2016-14
6125-2012-177
6115-2016-133
6115-2013-147
6115-2013-146
6115-2013-202
6115-2016-328
6115-2016-337
6115-2012-289
7124-2012-474
6115-2016-131
6115-2012-313
7111-12-104
7131-2013-166

NAME

AMANDEEP SINGH
ASEEM GANDHI
KARAMJEET KAUR
TARANPRIT KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
JASHANDEEP SINGH
EKJOT SINGH
MEENAKSHI

SAHIL KAUSHAL

PIR UMER BASHIR
GURDEEP SINGH
DALVIR SINGH
JAGMOHAN SINGH
SAJID MOHI UD DIN BHAT
AAMIR AHMAD WANI
AMARJOT KAUR
SAHIL SHARMA
MUBASHIR AHMAD SHEIKH
GURDARSHAN SINGH
POOJA RANI

KUNAL

FNAME

SAUDGAR SINGH
DEV RAJ

RAMROOP SINGH
AJIT SINGH
PARAMIJIT SINGH
GURIJIT SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
BANWARI LAL
NARDEV KUMAR
PIR BASHIR AHMAD
KULWANT SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
PARAMIJEET SINGH
GH MOHI UD DIN BHAT
AB RAHMAN WANI
RAMESHWAR DASS
KARM CHAND
ABDUL MAJEED SHEIKH
RAJINDER SINGH
SHAM LAL
VIRENDER BHATIA

MNAME
PARMJEET KAUR
DARSHANA
BALWINDER KAUR
SATNAM KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
KUSHPREET KAUR
PARVEEN RANI
SHASHI

REKHA RANI
NISARA BEGUM
KULDEEP KAUR
JASVINDER KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
ZAHIDA BEGUM
SHAFEEQA BEGUM
GURDEEP KAUR
USHA RANI
NASEEMA BEGUM
KARAMJEET KAUR
SUNITA RANI
PRATIBHA BHATIA
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ROLLNUM
18292
18293
18294
18311
18361
18362
18381
18441
18461
18462
18463
18501
18502
18503
18521
18541
18542
18701
18702
18703
18731
18732

REGNUM
7131-15-290
712-2013-279
712-2013-300
7148-12-125
9127-2013-224
7126-2013-144
717-2013-207
8114-2013-374
114-2012-304
9136-2013-208
9136-2013-204
9145-2013-139
716-2012-412
9145-2012-170
9122-2012-14
9131-2013-121
8111-2013-111
9999-2012-3750
114-2013-140
2135-2012-109
617-2013-140
714-2013-908

NAME

MANDEEP KUMAR
MANJEET KAUR
POOJA RANI
AMANDEEP KAUR
GOPAL KRISHAN
GURPREET SINGH
DEEPIKA RANI
SONIA

KULDEEP KAUR
YADWINDER KAUR
PARDEEP KAUR
KESHAV BANSAL
RAJDEEP SINGH
DIVYA

SABEEA PARVEEN
RAJWANT KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
SHUBHAM MITTAL
DEEPAK KUMAR
GURPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR

FNAME
SURENDER KUMAR
PARAMIJEET SINGH
GURDEV SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
NARINDER KUMAR
GURJANT SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR
DILBAG SINGH
GURDEV SINGH
GAMDUR SINGH
PARAMIJIT SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
JARNAIL SINGH
BALVIR SINGH
MAQSOOD ALI
BHARPOOR SINGH
OM SINGH

PREM CHAND MITTAL
HUKAM CHAND
BALJEET SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
TEHAL SINGH

MNAME

SONA DEVI
KARAMJEET KAUR
MAYA RANI

JAGIR KAUR
VANDNA RANI
DALJEET KAUR
SUMITRA

RENU BALA

LABH KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
MANJU RANI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
NEELAM WALIA
RESHMA
BALWINDER KAUR
PARVEEN KAUR
SHASHI MITTAL
YASHODA
JASVEER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
KULVEER KAUR
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ROLLNUM
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754

REGNUM
7124-2013-241
9999-2011-3131
7126-2012-127
813-2012-147
412-2013-1035
716-2012-403
7124-2013-459
714-2013-912
7126-2013-116
716-2013-145
7124-2013-310
716-2013-421
7152-2013-136
717-2013-566
7131-2013-109
7131-2013-108
7135-2013-138
712-2013-150
7145-2013-489
712-2012-200

9999-2012-3890

714-2013-989

NAME

VISHALI WADHVA
GURPREET KAUR
HARPREET SHARMA
KOMAL

DALJEET KAUR

AVNEET KAUR ANAND

RAJWANT KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
KANCHAN

ISHA BAJAJ
SIMRAN KAUR
RACHNA MISHRA
SAPNA KASYAP
SUDHA DUBEY
HARSHPREET KAUR
VISHALI SHARMA
AMANPREET KAUR
RITIKA

AMANDEEP KAUR
KAMALPREET KAUR
JYOTI SHARMA
PRIYA GOYAL

FNAME

ASWANI WADHVA
PRINCE KAMBOJ
ASHOK KUMAR
AMARJIT SINGH
KALA SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH ANAND

SWARAN SINGH
TEJINDER SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR
CHIRANJI LAL
GURDEEP SINGH
RAJESH MISHRA
RAM BADAN
DINANATH DUBEY
KULWANT SINGH
ASHWANI SHARMA
DALIP SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
JASWINDER SINGH
NARANJAN SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR GOYAL

MNAME

BHAGWANTI WADHVA

JASBIR KAUR
MANJIT
JASWINDER KAUR
SWARANJEET KAUR

RAVINDER KAUR ANAND

JASVIR KAUR
SATINDER KAUR
KUSUM LATA
MEENAKSHI
DARSHNA
KALPNA MISHRA
KAMLA DEVI
JYANTI DUBEY
JASVIR KAUR
SUDESH KUMARI
GURMEET KAUR
SANTOSH RANI
BALWINDER KAUR
PARVATI
JASWINDER RANI
ANJALI GOYAL
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ROLLNUM
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18801

REGNUM
7145-2013-499
7145-2012-125
9114-2012-206
413-2012-91
714-2013-936
712-2011-437
717-2011-203
7152-2013-138
714-2013-1005
716-2011-297
7131-2012-431
7117-2013-309
511-2013-150
7126-2012-105

2112-2012-1553

CC(P)2003-6874
716-11-308
7126-12-150
712-11-235
716-12-167
716-2012-238
712-2012-295

NAME

JASWINDER KAUR
SATWINDER KAUR
KAMALPREET KAUR
NAVJOT KAUR
SUNNY

MANPREET SINGH
VARINDER KUMAR
SHUBHAM SINGLA
SUKHJINDER SINGH
PAWANDEEP SINGH
NISHANT BANSAL
YATIN JAIN

ANKIT GOYAL
RINKY RANI
UJJWAL

SUNEEL KUMAR
POOJA RANI
LAVISH BABBAR
CHITRESH GOYAL
AARTI RANI

NITISH KUMAR
GURDEEP SINGH

FNAME

SATPAL

RAM SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
BALVEER SINGH
LACHHMAN DASS
JAGEER SINGH
HEM LAL SHARMA
PRITPAL
GURMEET SINGH
DAVINDER SINGH
SANJEEV BANSAL
SHEETAL JAIN

BALWINDER KUMAR GOYAL

RAMESH KUMAR
HARBANS LAL
YASHPAL
MOHAN LAL
VINOD BABBAR

RAVINDER KUMAR GOYAL

DARMIYAN SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH

MNAME

SAVITRI DEVI
NACHHATER KAUR
NIRMALJEET KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
NEELAM

RAJ KAUR
BHUPINDER DEVI
RENU SINGLA
RAJWANT KAUR
RITA DUA

SWEETY BANSAL
ASHA JAIN
SHEELA RANI
REKHA RANI

PALVI

RAKESH RANI
SONTOSH RANI
SEEMA BABBAR
ASHA RANI GOYAL
SALOCHNA DEVI
RANI DEVI
MANPREET KAUR
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ROLLNUM
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18821

REGNUM
9127-2013-203
914-2011-333
9127-2012-306
9145-2012-187
114-2012-341
811-2013-216

NAME
SIMRANPREET KAUR
NAINA DHIMAN
JONTY

PARMINDER SINGH
DEEPAK

GAURAV SHARMA

FNAME
GURMEET SINGH
PARMIJEET SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
SURINDER SINGH
MOTI RAM
BALRAM SHARMA

MNAME
GURJINDER KAUR
POONAM DHIMAN
SURESHTA RANI
RANJEET KAUR
NIRMLA DEVI
MEENU

REPP



